
Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

B Girls - Platform
Final

Event 114
30 JUN 2018 - 17:30

REFEREE KUGLER Grete

PANEL

JUDGE 1 HERNANDO FERRER Carla

JUDGE 2 WIERNIUK Anna

JUDGE 3 CHANDIRYAN Maria

JUDGE 4 JAFCSAK Zsolt

JUDGE 5 PACHERNEGG Paul

RESERVE GEORGIADI Themis

1 BIGINELLI Maia ITA 09 JUN 2003
405B 2.8 10.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 58.80 209.30
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.0 6.5 62.40 271.70
107B 3.0 10.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 60.00 331.70

2 MUSCALU Nicoleta-A. ROU 08 JUL 2003
405B 2.8 10.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 7.5 7.0 54.60 218.20
107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 61.50 279.70
5251B 2.6 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 46.80 326.50 5.20

3 ZILLIG Josie GBR 14 SEP 2003
405B 2.8 10.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 57.40 210.70
305C 2.8 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 49.00 259.70
5253B 3.2 10.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 56.00 315.70 16.00

4 PAVEL Antonia-Mihaela ROU 19 JUN 2004
405B 2.8 10.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 57.40 201.75
107B 3.0 10.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 54.00 255.75
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 57.60 313.35 18.35

5 NERONI Elettra ITA 17 APR 2003
405B 2.8 10.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 53.20 198.30
107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 60.00 258.30
205C 2.8 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 53.20 311.50 20.20

6 KUZINA Elizaveta RUS 09 MAY 2003
107B 3.0 10.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 58.50 214.25
407C 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 57.60 271.85
5253B 3.2 10.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 38.40 310.25 21.45

7 SHURDA Nika UKR 29 APR 2004
5152B 2.9 10.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 42.05 191.20
405B 2.8 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 51.80 243.00
305C 2.8 10.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 63.00 306.00 25.70

8 MASIUK Karyna BLR 05 APR 2003
305C 2.8 10.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 57.40 192.55
205B 2.9 10.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 58.00 250.55
5152B 2.9 10.0 4.0 4.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 31.90 282.45 49.25
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

9 PRAASTERINK Else Guurtje NED 10 MAR 2003
105B 2.4 7.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 42.00 182.75
405C 2.7 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 49.95 232.70
5132D 2.2 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 41.80 274.50 57.20

10 PASCHEL Thalea GER 23 APR 2004
405C 2.7 7.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 47.25 177.85
105B 2.6 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 45.50 223.35
5235D 2.8 7.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 47.60 270.95 60.75

11 KUPKA Caroline Sofie NOR 06 DEC 2003
305C 2.8 10.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 39.20 176.85
205B 2.9 10.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 34.80 211.65
5251B 2.6 10.0 7.0 7.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 50.70 262.35 69.35

12 JANMYR Nina SWE 05 MAR 2004
105B 2.6 5.0 3.0 4.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 24.70 158.10
405C 2.7 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 51.30 209.40
205C 3.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 30.00 239.40 92.30
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Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

B Girls - Platform
Preliminary

Event 14
30 JUN 2018

REFEREE KUGLER Grete

PANEL A (1  2  5  6) PANEL B (3  4  7)

JUDGE 1 AVASILOAE Florin JUDGE 1 TOMLINSON Victoria

JUDGE 2 NIKOLAEVA Marina JUDGE 2 CALDERARA Gianluca

JUDGE 3 CHANDIRYAN Maria JUDGE 3 PACHERNEGG Paul

JUDGE 4 SERGEEV Vitali JUDGE 4 HERNANDO FERRER Carla

JUDGE 5 MATTURI-SLOTTE Marja JUDGE 5 PICKER Christian

RESERVE PATSERINA Olena RESERVE WIERNIUK Anna

1 MUSCALU Nicoleta-A. ROU 08 JUL 2003
103B 1.6 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 35.20 35.20
403B 2.0 10.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 48.00 83.20
301B 1.9 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 39.90 123.10
201B 1.8 10.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 40.50 163.60
405B 2.8 10.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 226.60
107B 3.0 10.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 51.00 277.60
5251B 2.6 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 48.10 325.70

2 BIGINELLI Maia ITA 09 JUN 2003
103B 1.6 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 33.60 33.60
403B 2.0 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 39.00 72.60
612B 1.9 10.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 43.70 116.30
301B 1.9 10.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 34.20 150.50
405B 2.8 10.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 46.20 196.70
5253B 3.2 10.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 48.00 244.70
107B 3.0 10.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 49.50 294.20 31.50

3 PAVEL Antonia-Mihaela ROU 19 JUN 2004
103B 1.6 10.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 35.20 35.20
403B 2.0 10.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 40.00 75.20
301C 1.8 10.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 36.00 111.20
201C 1.7 10.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 33.15 144.35
405B 2.8 10.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 42.00 186.35
107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 57.00 243.35
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 49.60 292.95 32.75

4 KUZINA Elizaveta RUS 09 MAY 2003
612B 1.9 10.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 38.00 38.00
403B 2.0 10.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 41.00 79.00
201B 1.8 10.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 37.80 116.80
301B 1.9 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 38.95 155.75
107B 3.0 10.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 33.00 188.75
407C 3.2 10.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 38.40 227.15
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 59.20 286.35 39.35
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

5 ZILLIG Josie GBR 14 SEP 2003
103B 1.6 10.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 32.80 32.80
201B 1.8 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 37.80 70.60
301B 1.9 10.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 43.70 114.30
403B 2.0 10.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 39.00 153.30
405B 2.8 10.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 50.40 203.70
305C 2.8 10.0 3.0 3.5 2.0 2.5 2.5 22.40 226.10
5253B 3.2 10.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 52.80 278.90 46.80

6 MASIUK Karyna BLR 05 APR 2003
103B 1.6 10.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 32.80 32.80
403B 2.0 10.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 36.00 68.80
301B 1.9 10.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 31.35 100.15
5231D 2.0 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 35.00 135.15
305C 2.8 10.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 54.60 189.75
205B 2.9 10.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 55.10 244.85
5152B 2.9 10.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 29.00 273.85 51.85

7 NERONI Elettra ITA 17 APR 2003
101B 1.5 10.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 36.00 36.00
403B 2.0 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 39.00 75.00
301B 1.9 10.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 32.30 107.30
5231D 2.1 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 37.80 145.10
405B 2.8 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 50.40 195.50
107B 3.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 45.00 240.50
205C 2.8 7.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 29.40 269.90 55.80

8 PRAASTERINK Else Guurtje NED 10 MAR 2003
103B 1.6 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 31.20 31.20
403B 2.1 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 42.00 73.20
301B 1.9 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 35.15 108.35
612B 1.8 7.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 32.40 140.75
105B 2.4 7.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 42.00 182.75
405C 2.7 7.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 47.25 230.00
5132D 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 34.10 264.10 61.60

9 PASCHEL Thalea GER 23 APR 2004
201B 1.6 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 29.60 29.60
403B 2.1 7.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 34.65 64.25
301B 1.9 7.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 31.35 95.60
5231D 2.0 7.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 35.00 130.60
405C 2.7 7.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 43.20 173.80
105B 2.6 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 46.80 220.60
5235D 2.8 7.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 43.40 264.00 61.70

10 KUPKA Caroline Sofie NOR 06 DEC 2003
103B 1.6 10.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 29.60 29.60
403B 2.0 10.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 33.00 62.60
301B 1.9 10.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 35.15 97.75
612B 1.9 10.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 39.90 137.65
305C 2.8 10.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 37.80 175.45
205B 2.9 10.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 36.25 211.70
5251B 2.6 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 50.70 262.40 63.30

11 SHURDA Nika UKR 29 APR 2004
403B 2.1 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 40.95 40.95
103B 1.6 10.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 33.60 74.55
201B 1.8 10.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 42.30 116.85
301B 1.9 10.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 32.30 149.15
5152B 2.9 10.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 43.50 192.65
405B 2.8 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 50.40 243.05
305C 2.8 10.0 1.5 1.5 2.0 2.5 2.0 15.40 258.45 67.25
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

12 JANMYR Nina SWE 05 MAR 2004
103B 1.6 7.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 27.20 27.20
403B 2.1 7.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 37.80 65.00
612B 1.8 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 34.20 99.20
301B 1.9 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 34.20 133.40
105B 2.6 5.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 48.10 181.50
405C 2.7 7.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 33.75 215.25
205C 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 40.50 255.75 69.95

13 PYLKAS Pinja FIN 10 JUN 2004
201B 1.8 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 34.20 34.20
301B 1.9 7.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 31.35 65.55
403B 2.1 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 38.85 104.40
612B 1.8 7.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 29.70 134.10
105B 2.4 7.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 40.80 174.90
405C 2.7 7.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 36.45 211.35
203B 2.3 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 41.40 252.75 72.95

14 SLOOR Sofia FIN 02 APR 2003
103B 1.6 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 28.80 28.80
612B 1.8 7.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 30.60 59.40
301B 1.9 7.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 32.30 91.70
5231D 2.0 7.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 27.00 118.70
105B 2.3 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 48.30 167.00
405B 2.8 10.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 35.00 202.00
5251B 2.6 10.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 45.50 247.50 78.20

15 ELMRANI Safyia NOR 13 SEP 2003
103B 1.6 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 31.20 31.20
201B 1.8 7.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 30.60 61.80
301B 1.9 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 34.20 96.00
403B 2.1 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 37.80 133.80
105B 2.4 7.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 33.60 167.40
405C 2.7 7.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 32.40 199.80
5233D 2.4 7.5 4.5 4.5 3.0 4.5 4.0 31.20 231.00 94.70

16 GEORGOPOULOU Angeliki L. GRE 03 JUL 2004
103B 1.6 7.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 26.40 26.40
201B 1.8 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 33.30 59.70
403B 2.1 7.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 97.50
301B 1.9 7.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 28.50 126.00
5231D 2.0 7.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 32.00 158.00
105B 2.4 7.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 31.20 189.20
405C 2.7 7.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 39.15 228.35 97.35

17 HAKOBYAN Kristine ARM 13 APR 2004
403B 2.1 7.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 26.25 26.25
301B 1.9 7.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 31.35 57.60
201B 1.8 7.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 27.00 84.60
612B 1.8 7.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 28.80 113.40
105B 2.4 7.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 27.60 141.00
5233D 2.5 5.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 26.25 167.25
405C 2.5 10.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 28.75 196.00 129.70
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